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By Lucinda Delaney Schroeder

Lyons Press. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 288
pages. Selected for the 2007 Amelia Bloomer Project list of
recommended feminist literature for young readersFor thirty
years, Lucinda Delaney Schroeder held an unusual
government position: she was one of the handful of women
special agents with the U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service. In August
1992, she accepted an assignment that forever changed--and
endangered--her life. She posed as a big-game hunter in
Alaska in order to infiltrate an international ring of poachers
out to kill the biggest and best of that states wildlife. A Hunt for
Justice recounts her dramatic story--a story she was not legally
permitted to write about until her retirement in 2004. This item
ships from multiple locations. Your book may arrive from
Roseburg,OR, La Vergne,TN. Paperback.
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Extensive guide for ebook lovers. It generally does not cost excessive. Your way of life span will likely be convert the
instant you complete looking at this ebook.
-- R ocky Da ch   

Certainly, this is the very best work by any author. It is amongst the most remarkable publication i have got study. I am
just happy to inform you that this is actually the greatest pdf i have got study inside my individual daily life and can be
he very best publication for at any time.
-- Gilber t R ippin   
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DK Read ers Fly in g A ce,  Th e Sto ry  o f  A melia Earh art L ev el 4  Pro f icien t Read ers                  
DK CHILDREN. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 48 pages. Dimensions: 8.8in. x
5.8in. x 0.2in.Amelia Earhart was a famous woman pilot. She is about to set oG on the most
dangerous flight ever attempted. Find out what happens in Flying Ace, The...

DK Read ers Th e Sto ry  o f  M u h ammad  A li  L ev el 4  Pro f icien t Read ers                  
DK CHILDREN. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 48 pages. Dimensions: 8.7in. x
6.5in. x 0.2in.Written by leading childrens authors and compiled by leading experts in the field,
DK Readers are one of the most delightful ways to capture childrens interest and help...

To o  Old  f o r M o to r Racin g:  A  Sh o rt Sto ry  in  C ase I Did n t L iv e L o n g En o u gh  to                                          
Fin ish  Writin g a L o n ger On e      
Balboa Press. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 106 pages. Dimensions: 9.0in. x
6.0in. x 0.3in.We all have dreams of what we want to do and who we want to become. Many of
us eventually decide it is too late; we have missed...

Th e Day  I Fo rgo t to  Pray    
Tate Publishing. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 28 pages. Dimensions: 8.7in. x
5.8in. x 0.3in.Alexis is an ordinary five-year-old who likes to run and play in the sandbox. On
her first day of Kindergarten, she makes her first school-aged friend, Elizabeth, and...

Th e Bird s C h ristmas C aro l     
Digireads.com. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 34 pages. Dimensions: 7.8in. x
4.8in. x 0.3in.Kate Douglas Wiggin (1856-1923) was an important reformer of childrens
education at the turn of the century. During a period when childrens place in society was little
other than...

M arm L isa 
Echo Library. Paperback. Book Condition: New. Paperback. 80 pages. Dimensions: 9.0in. x
6.0in. x 0.2in.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee Smith (1856-1923) was an American childrens author
and educator. She was born in Philadelphia, and was of Welsh descent. She started the first
free...
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